List of local environmental consultants

(Small operations)

Ecosystem Research Corporation
Pete Wallace

2906 NW 142" Avenue
Gainesville, FL 32609

(386) 462-5005

Cell (352) 538-0755
pete@ecosysfl.com

Robert Garren

1805 NW 34t Place
Gainesville, FL 32605
(352) 371-0008

Cell (352) 316-5439
Ecologist@bellsouth.net

Verde Environmental
Justin Fleishman
1723 SW 78" Terrace
Gainesville, FL 32607
(352) 317-1579
justin@verdeenv.com

Richardson Soils and Environmental
Travis Richardson
Travis@RichardsonSoils.com
Travson1@gmail.com

(386) 937-1283

Kestrel Ecological Services

Erick Smith (352) 380-0648
erick@kestreleco.com

Michael Meisenburg (352) 339-0701
michael@kestreleco.com

P.O. Box 12417

Gainesville, FL 32608

Wetland Solutions Inc.

6212 NW 43 Street, Suite A
Gainesville, FL 32653

(386) 462-9286
www.wetlandsolutionsinc.com

DISCLAIMER
This list is provided simply for

informational purposes and does not
represent an endorsement by Alachua

County. This list includes consultants
that submit projects on a regular basis
in Alachua County and may be updated

and changed as needed.
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List of local environmental
consultants
(Large operations)

Environmental Consulting &
Technology, Inc.

7027 SW 24 Avenue
Gainesville, FL 32607

(352) 332-0444
www.ectinc.com

Jones Edmunds and Associates, Inc.
730 NE Waldo Road

Gainesville, FL 32641

(352) 377-5821
info@jonesedmunds.com

Normandeau Associates, Inc.
4581 NW 6t Street, Suite A
Gainesville, FL 32609

(352) 372-4747
https://www.normandeau.com/

Water & Air Research, Inc.
6821 SW Archer Road
Gainesville, FL 32608
(352) 378-1500
http://www.waterandair.com

DRMP, Inc.

706 SW 4" Avenue
Gainesville, FL 32601
Office: 352-371-2741
https://drmp.com/

WOOD Environment &
Infrastructure Solutions, Inc.
3701 NW 98t Street
Gainesville, FL 32606

(352) 332-3318
www.woodplc.com

Environmental Consulting & Design, Inc.
4703 NW 53 Ave., Suite B-2
Gainesville, FL 32653; (352) 371-4333
Info@ECDflorida.com

Geotechnical Consultants

GSE Engineering & Consulting, Inc.
5590 SW 64t Street

Gainesville, FL 32608

(352) 377-3233
https://www.gseengineering.com/

Universal Engineering, Inc.
4475 Southwest 35th Terrace
Gainesville, Florida 32608
(352) 372-3392
https://teamues.com/

DISCLAIMER
This list is provided simply for

informational purposes and does not
represent an endorsement by Alachua

County. This list includes consultants
that submit projects on a regular basis
in Alachua County and may be updated
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